
nf]s ;]jf cfof]u 

d]rL c~rn sfof{no 
Onfd 

 
 

/fli6«o jfl0fHo a}+s lnld6]8sf] ;xfos:t/sf ljleGg kbx?sf] k/LIff ejg sfod ul/Psf] ;"rgf . 

;"rgf g+= @)÷)&#–&$, ldlt @)&#÷!!÷)$ 

/fli6«o jfl0fHo a+}s, lnld6]8af6 ldlt @)&@÷)@÷@^ ut] k|yd k6s k|sflzt ;"rgf tyf ldlt @)&#÷)$÷)% 

ut] k"gM k|sflzt ;"rgf adf]lhdsf ljleGg kb / txx?sf] lnlvt k/LIff nf]s ;]jf cfof]u, d]rL c~rn 

sfof{no, Onfdåf/f ;+rfng x'g] /fli6«o jfl0fHo a+}s, eb|k'/ zfvfdf b/vf:t kmf/fd btf{ ug{] pDd]b\jf/x?sf] 

v'nf k|ltof]lutfTds lnlvt k/LIff k"j{ lgwf{l/t k/LIff sfo{qmdfg';f/ lgDg ldlt, ;do / :yfgdf ;+rfng x'g] 

ePsf]n] ;DalGwt ;a}sf] hfgsf/Lsf nflu of] ;"rgf k|sfzg ul/Psf] 5 .  

 

k/LIff sfo{qmd 

qm=;+= 

lj1fkg g+ 

-cf=j= )&@÷&#_ kb, tx, ;]jf, ;d"x, pk;d"x 

lnlvt k/LIff ldlt / ;do s}lkmot 

k|yd kq låtLo kq 

! #&÷)&!–&@ slgi7 ;fxfos, k|zf;g, k|zf;g, tx # 
@)&#÷!!÷@) 

lbgsf] @M)) ah] 

@)&#÷!!÷@! 

lbgsf] @M)) ah] 
 

@ #@÷)&!–&@ jl/i7 ;xfos, k|zf;g, k|zf;g, tx % 
@)&#÷!!÷@@ 

lbgsf] @M)) ah] 

@)&#÷!!÷@# 

lbgsf] @M)) ah] 
 

 

-s_ slgi7 ;xfos, k|zf;g, k|zf;g, tx # sf] lnlvt k/LIff ;+rfng x'g] ljBfno÷sn]hx?M 

qm=;+= 
/f]n gDj/ 

k/LIff s]Gb| 
b]lv ;Dd hDdf ;+Vof 

! 370001 370200 200 >L cfbz{ df=lj=, Onfd -s s]Gb|_ gLnf] ejg 

@ 370201 370384 184 >L cfbz{ df=lj=, Onfd -v s]Gb|_ t];f{] Jns 

# 370385 370628 244 >L cfbz{ df=lj=, Onfd -u s]Gb|_ /ftf] tyf ;]tf] ejg 

$ 370629 370836 208 >L ;dtf lzIff lgs]tg, Onfd -s s]Gb|_ dflyNnf] Jns 

% 370837 371010 174 >L ;dtf lzIff lgs]tg, Onfd -v s]Gb|_ tNnf] Jns 

^ 371011 371190 180 >L Hof]tL ;bg jf]l8{Ë :s'n, Onfd  

& 371191 371390 200 >L Onfd p=df=lj=-kmfpG8];g_, Onfd -s s]Gb|_ e'OtNnf 

* 371391 371590 200 >L Onfd p=df=lj=-kmfpG8];g_, Onfd -v s]Gb|_ t];|f] / rf}yf] tnf 

( 371591 371770 180 >L d=/=j= SofDk;, Onfd -s s]Gb|_ d}qL ejg dflyNnf] tnf 

!) 371771 371950 180 >L d=/=j= SofDk;, Onfd -v s]Gb|_ d}qL ejg ljr tnf 

!! 371951 372130 180 >L d=/=j= SofDk;, Onfd -u s]Gb|_ d}qL ejg e'O tnf 

!@ 372131 372334 204 >L d=/=j= SofDk;, Onfd -3 s]Gb|_ lzIff ejg 

!# 372335 372542 208 >L d=/=j= SofDk;, Onfd -ª s]Gb|_ Joj:yfkg ejg 
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-v_ jl/i7 ;xfos, k|zf;g, k|zf;g, tx % sf] lnlvt k/LIff ;+rfng x'g] ljBfno÷sn]hx?M 

qm=;+= 
/f]n gDj/ 

k/LIff s]Gb| 
b]lv ;Dd hDdf ;+Vof 

! 320001 320200 200 >L cfbz{ df=lj=, Onfd -s s]Gb|_ gLnf] ejg 

@ 320201 320384 184 >L cfbz{ df=lj=, Onfd -v s]Gb|_ t];f{] Jns 

# 320385 320540 156 >L cfbz{ df=lj=, Onfd -u s]Gb|_ /ftf] tyf ;]tf] ejg 

 

b|i6JoM 

 k|j]zkq ljgf k/LIffdf ;lDdlnt gu/fO{g] x'Fbf clgjfo{?kdf k|j]zkq ;fydf lnO{ k/LIff ;+rfng x'g' eGbf ! 

306f cufj} k/LIff ejgdf cfOk'Ug' kg{]5 . k/LIff ejgaf6 k|j]zkq ljt/0f ul/g] 5}g . 

 pQ/k'l:tsfdf sfnf] dl;dfq k|of]u ug{'kg{]5 . 

 k/LIff ejgdf df]jfOn kmf]g lgif]w ul/Psf] 5 . 

 k/LIff ;+rfng x'g] lbg ;fj{hlgs ljbf kg{ uPdf klg nf]s ;]jf cfof]usf] k"j{ ;"rgf ljgf k/LIff sfo{qmd 

:ylut x'g] 5}g . 

 

 

 xf]dgfy lg/f}nf  hgfb{g s§]n    gf/fo0fk|;fb sf]O/fnf 

 gfoj ;'Jjf  zfvf clws[t  lgb]{zs 

 


